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Link do produktu: https://www.lustraglam.pl/stolik-nocny-livia-wiszacy-czarny-zloty-p-488.html

Cena

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Marka

Kolor mebla
Montaz

Kod producenta
Wysokos$¢ mebla
Liczba szuflad
Szerokos$¢ mebla
Kolor frontéw
Gtebokos$¢ mebla
Wykonhczenie

EAN (GTIN)

Stolik nocny LIVIA wiszgcy
czarny ztoty

309,00 zt
0088855490429
0088855490429
Meblano

czarny

meble ztoZzone
0088855490429
40 cm

2

45 cm

czarny

35cm

mat

0088855490429
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